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

DEMEREE REALTY fluk—r
171 N. Gardinier Rd. [rT -srVo"^m

19ft Little Falls, NY 13365 jfaVwlftMTfi
Phone (315) 823-0288

George Demeree, Broker wvvw demereerealty com
BRUSH VALLEY

,-ufg, . oairy, i,

tillable, very nice five bedroom house, 31 stanchion bank
barn, 2 silos, implement shed, shop & large corn crib,
stream on property, Amish equipped - Priced to Sell!

Longswc.'p ,<vp., .
+/- acres tillable. Excellent land in high state of
cultivation Development rights have been sold House,
hog facilities, barn & many outbuildings. Buildings in
good condition.

Call Hiram or Thomas for details.

NORTHUMBERLAND COUNTY
.' . ..

Sunbury area. 86 acre turkey farm, 50 tillable, 20 pas-
ture, 8 wooded, 2 ponds, large 4 bedroom farmhouse, two
story brooder barn, two finishing barns, room for 36,000
turkeys, 10,000 bushel gram bin, machine shed, garages,
two chicken houses & many other buildings. Farm has high
net income. Ideal for 1031 tax free exchange.

Call Thomas for details.

CENTRE COUNTY Bellefbnte area. 82.5 acres,
68 acres tillable, 2 acres woodland. Four bedroom
house. Large dairy barn with 42 tie stalls, two silos, two
equipment sheds & other buildings, Amish equipped.

H-106 - Lg farm has some land zoned for commercial use - 9,500 ft of road
frontage on well traveled rd. -130 A. tillable, 70 pasture &65 woods - older 90x30
ft. barn with newer metal sided 36x36 ft addition - also 21x60 ft garage/workshop
- $320,000.
B-131 - Dairy/hobby farm on dead-end road w/beautifulview - 200 A w/125 tilla-
ble - 40x240 ft barn for 70 cows plus young stock - 2 lg silos, trailer hook-up & 3
B.R home - $170,000.
#25-A - Nice small farm on dead-end rd - 179 A w/90 tillable, 70 pasture & 10
woods - 50 cow barn has 2” pipeline, 1000 gal BT & wide fronts - 2 silos
w/unloaders, 2 gram bins, lg garage & 40x60 ft mach shed - also V Good 3 B R
ranch home w/2 stall garage, in-ground pool & deck EX value at $150,000.
#27-A - DAIRY FARM OF DISTINCTION - very neat & attractive - 240 A w/108
tillable, 60 pasture & 72 woods - nice barn for 49 cows on pipeline & 42 heifer
stalls - 2 mach sheds (45x30) & (30x24) - heated shop - 3 concrete silos
w/unloaders & conveyor to covered bunk feeder - paved barnyard - sm cabin in

woods &VG 9rm home w/deck & new DR & bath - also well, 3 ponds & creek -

$295,000.
#l7-A ■ Family sized farm has 152 A w/80 tillable - 2 story barn w/52 stanchions
9 dry cow stalls & 2 box stalls, 2 in pipeline, BT, barn cleaner, Ig mach shed &

3 silos w/unloaders - also good 9 rm home & 3 stall garage - $165,000 - cattle &

machinery avail.
#7lO - LG. FREE STALL OPERATION FOR 1000COWS - over 1000acres w/560
tillable - double-18 parlor - 6800 & 2450 gal B. tanks - 140x400 ft bunk silo
w/concrete bottom - 500,000 gal slurry store - farm generator which supplies all
electricity - 3 wells & reservoir - farm has permit to build 15 A lake - FARM
COULD BE EXPANDED TO 5000 COWS WITH ENOUGH CROPS & MANURE
DISPOSAL AVAIL - also good 6 rm home & 2 others - $2,000,000.

a AUCTION or BROKERAGE
CALL FOR THEADVANTAGES OF EACH.

| WITH 31 YEARS OF EXPERTISE AS A
apaa CAI AUCTIONEER & REALTOR,3mm I CAN HELP YOU MAKE THE PROPER DECISION.

A VISIT TO EXPLAIN WILL COST YOU NOTHING.

h—Sj!
'SftK

Modern Dairy farm wnh compulcn/cd Iced
gnnding/mixmg system 8 feed bins with all leed piped to bins (or different formula's
There are 92 acres with silo’s, manuie slurry, bunk feeder, 42 cows on 2" ss Pipeline,
bulk milk lank and young stock growing facilities plus a real nice 4 bedroom house This
farm can be purchased with 12 acres and all buildings at a lesser price or buy it all lor
$575,000 00. Let me show you this one and let’s work out the price and financing For Ist
time farm buyers 1 can work out a beautiful package

[ Sin dt r ( ik\ I sill I have his great opportunity (or a first lime (arm buyer 169 acics or just
120. You decide how big you want to start up This one is ready lor your serious
consideration

II acres vacant land with stream In “Clean & Green” so build your farmcltc
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